MA (EU) Number

EU/1/03/248/001
EU/1/03/248/002
EU/1/03/248/003
EU/1/03/248/004
EU/1/03/248/005
EU/1/03/248/006
EU/1/03/248/007
EU/1/03/248/008
EU/1/03/248/009
EU/1/03/248/010
EU/1/03/248/011
EU/1/03/248/012
EU/1/03/248/013
EU/1/03/248/014
EU/1/03/248/015
EU/1/03/248/016
EU/1/03/248/021
EU/1/03/248/022
EU/1/03/248/023

Invented
name

Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra
Levitra

Strength

5 mg

5 mg

5 mg

5 mg

10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
5 mg

10 mg
20 mg

Pharmaceutical form

Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Orodispersible tablet
Orodispersible tablet
Orodispersible tablet
Orodispersible tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet

Route of
administration

Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use

Immediate Packaging

blister (PP/Alu)
blister (PP/AIlU)
blister (PP/Alu)
blister (PP/AIlU)
blister (PP/Alu)
blister (PP/AIlU)
blister (PP/Alu)
blister (PP/AIlU)
blister (PP/Alu)
blister (PP/AIlU)
blister (PP/Alu)
blister (PP/AIluU)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (PP/Alu)
blister (PP/AIlU)
blister (PP/Alu)

Package size

2 tablets

4 tablets

8 tablets

12 tablets

2 tablets

4 tablets

8 tablets

12 tablets

2 tablets

4 tablets

8 tablets

12 tablets

1 x 1 tablet (unit dose)
2 x 1 tablets (unit dose)
4 x 1 tablets (unit dose)
8 x 1 tablets (unit dose)
20 tablets

20 tablets

20 tablets



